
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

Disclaimer: Event dates, times, and locations are subject to change without prior notice. IPC and AALRR aim to provide accurate and 
timely information; however, changes may occur. Please refer to your email and the IPC website regularly for updates. 

 

IPC 2025–26 Event Calendar 
Presented by IPC in partnership with AALRR 
Updated: 6.25.2025 

Friday, August 15, 2025 IPC Title IX Workshop  
RCOE Conference Center 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 IPC HR 101 Workshop: Employment Basics 
SBCSS West End Educational Center 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025  IPC Leave of Absence Workshop 
SBCSS Brier Building  

October 23–24, 2025  IPC 45th Annual Fall Symposium 
Renaissance Esmeralda Resort & Spa 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025  IPC HR 101 Workshop: Collective Bargaining 
SBCSS Dorthy Inghram Learning Center 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025  IPC Fitness for Duty Workshop 
SBCSS Dorthy Inghram Learning Center 

Friday, December 12, 2025  IPC HR 101 Workshop: Certificated Employee 
Discipline SBCSS West End Educational Center  

Friday, January 9, 2026  IPC HR 101 Workshop: Classified Emp. Discipline 
RCOE Conference Center 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026  IPC 2nd General Meeting 
SBCSS Dorthy Inghram Learning Center 

Friday, February 6, 2026  IPC HR 101 Workshop: Complaints 
RCOE Conference Center 

Friday, February 27, 2026  IPC HR 101 Workshop: Grievances 
SBCSS West End Educational Center 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026  IPC FFD/LOA Workshop 
RCOE Murrieta Office 

Friday, May 8, 2026 IPC 3rd General Meeting 
SBCSS Dorthy Inghram Learning Center 




